Made b
Page 1
T
Freed
by Freed.
 / 22   Tengzho
Three-dimensio
Rotary Joint C

（1-1/4″），
″），DN80
Nominal
utside of
he inside
he size of
d internal
stand for
f thread is
Made by Freed. Freed Rotary Joint  Released by：Freed
Page 6 / 22   Tengzhou Freed Rotary Joint Ltd. TEL：0632-5508518, FAX： 0632-5502020, web：www.freedseal.com  E-mail：freedseal@188.com
WD rotary joint specification
Type and size list
size type
mm inch WDD WDDF WDSG WDSGF WDSX WDSXF
20 3/4″ WDD20 WDDF20 WDSG20-8 WDSGF20-8 WDSX20-8 WDSXF20-8
25 1″ WDD25 WDDF25 WDSG25-10 WDSGF25-10 WDSX25-10 WDSXF25-10
32 1-1/4″ WDD32 WDDF32 WDSG32-15 WDSGF32-15 WDSX32-15 WDSXF32-15
40 1-1/2″ WDD40 WDDF40 WDSG40-20 WDSGF40-20 WDSX40-20 WDSXF40-20
50 2″ WDD50 WDDF50 WDSG50-25 WDSGF50-25 WDSX50-25 WDSXF50-25
65 2-1/2″ WDD65 WDDF65 WDSG65-32 WDSGF65-32 WDSX65-32 WDSXF65-32
80 3″ WDD80 WDDF80 WDSG80-50 WDSGF80-50 WDSX80-40 WDSXF80-40
100 4″ WDD100 WDDF100 WDSG100-65 WDSGF100-65 WDSX100-65 WDSXF100-65
Made by F
Page 7 /
Typ
Type WDS